Income Tax
Amount

Effect

(5,899,570) 2,275,759

(81,205,900) 31,325,176

(17,598,881) 6,788,768

827 (319)

(21 ,054,601) 8,121,812

2,788,617 (1,075,709)

(200, 721,035) 77,428,139

198,341,013 (76,51 0,046)

(638,262) 246,210

182,011 (70,211)

574,356 (221,558)

(153,315) 59,141

122,579 (47,285)

10,303,004

1,730,298 (667,462)

(12,067,229)

(123,531 ,865) 45,888,192

Retail

Income Tax
Amount

Effect
(5,902,274) 2,276,802

(82,934,228) 31,991,879

(17,598,881) 6,788,768

827 (319)

(21,062,388) 8,124,816

2,599,576 (1,002,787)

(200,721,035) 77,428,139

198,341,013 (76,510,046)

592,850 (228,692)

169,672 (65,451)

535,420 (206,538)

(142,922) 55,132

114,269 (44,079)

9,338,540

1,613,001 (622,215)

(12,067,229)

(124,395,099) 45,256,720

Schedule3
Page 3 of3

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
June 2014

Common Equity

Long Term Debt

Short Term Debt *

Customer Deposits

Active

Inactive

Investment Tax Credits

Deferred Income Taxes

FAS 109 DIT- Net

'

'
'

i

i

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio

4,812,298,810 ! 4,359,522,801 (1,080,839,109)1 847,018,183 I 4,125,701,876! 48.11%,

4,721,384,420 I 4,277,162,298 I (1,060,419,797) i 3,216,742,500 ! 37.51%,

(31,097,162) (28,171,315)! 6,984,402 I 99,985,995 78,799,082 I 0.92%]

I

211,692,998 211,692,998 (52,484,201) i i 159,208,797 I 1.86% 1

1,587,302 : 1,587,302 (393,534) i 1,193,769 0.01%,

1,736,786 ' 1,573,376! (390,081)1 1,183,295 0.01%

1,669,045,960 1,512,009,999 (37 4,866,611) 4,826,420 1,141,969,808 13.32%

(218,432,588) (197,880,865) 49,059,814 : (148,821,051)1 -1.74%i

l i
Total: 11,168,216,526

1

10,137,496,594 1 (2,513,349,117) 951,830,599 , 8,575,978,076 1100.00% :

I i
i

* Daily Weighted Average i .

*~ c:ost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling I !

Low-Point Mid-Point

Cost I Weighted Cost Weighted
Rate Cost Rate Cost
9.50%• 4.57o/oj_ 10.50% 5.05%

5.20%: 1.95% 5.20%1 1.95%:

1.22%[ 0.01%1 1.22% 0.01%1
I i

2.25% 1 0.04%1 2.25% 0.04%

!

I

! I

!
'

6.57% 7.05% i

!

I i !

i i

Schedule4
Page 1 of 4

High-Point

Cost I Weighted
Rate Cost

11.50% 5.53%

5.20%' 1.95%

1.22% i 0.01%

2.25% 0.04%

I

I

i

7.54%

!

~~

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period • Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
June 2014

System Per

Books

Common Equity i 4,923,868,152 •

Long Term Debt 4,878,97 4,862

Short Term Debt * (76,246,275)

Customer Deposits

Active 212,540,890 i

Inactive I 1,282,079

Investment Tax Credits 1,079,013

Deferred Income Taxes 1,805,778,922 :

FAS 109 DIT- Net : (214,666,013)

!

Retail Per Pro Rata

Books Adjustments

4,372,503,242 1 (895,211,607).

4,332,637,013 (887,049,529) I

(67,708,370) 13,862,384 I

212,540,890 i (43,514,907)

1,282,079 I (262,489)!

958,187 (196,176),

1,603,571 ,409 i (328,309,817)

(190,628,142) 39,028,565 :

Specific Adjusted

Adjustments Retail

824,345,495 ! 4,301,637,130 I
3,445,587,483 .

231,559,042 • 177,713,056

!
!

169,025,983
I 1,019,590 1 I

! 762,011

17,189,233 1,292,450,825 I

1 (151,599,577)

!

Cap Low-Point

Ratio Cost I Weighted
Rate Cost

Mid-Point

Cost I Weighted
Rate Cost

High-Point

Schedule 4
Page 2 of4

Cost I Weighted
Rate Cost

46.57% . 9.50% i 4.42% ! 10.50% i 4.89% I 11.50% j 5.36%

37.30% 5.03% 1.88% 5.03% i 1.88% I 5.03%
1

1.88%

1.92%! 1.22% I 0.02% i 1.22% I 0.02% i 1.22% i 0.02%
! !

1.83% i 2.24% I 0.04% i 2.24% : 0.04%. 2.24% 0.04%

0.01% i I
I I

0.01% i i ! i
13.99% i

-1.64%1 I I !
'

I i I

Total 11,532,611 ,630 : 10,265,156,307 1 (2, 101 ,653,576) 1 ,073,093, 771 9,236,596,502 i 1 00.00% i i 6.37% 6.83% I 7.30%

i I ! I
'

! :
'

: I
!

* Daily Weighted Average I I
!

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling ! i I I
I

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
June 2014

Common Equity

Long Term Debt

Short Term Debt* L
Customer Deposits

Active

Inactive

Investment Tax Credits

Deferred Income Taxes

FAS 109 DIT- Net

System Per

Books

4,812,298,810

4,721,384,420 1

(31,097,162)!

211,692,998 !

1,587,302!

1,736,786

1,669,045,960 i

(218,432,588)1

Total
1

11,168,216,526

i

* Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates CaiCljlated P~ IRS Rulil'lg j